of ClubCorp under a long-term lease agreement with a purchase option,
consist of the Barton Creek Country Club, Spa and Conference Center
located near Austin, Texas along with its Tom Fazio and Ben Crenshaw
designed golf courses.  Also included was the Barton Creek - Lakeside
Country Club and its Arnold Palmer designed golf course northwest of
Austin on Lake Travis.

   The proceeds from the sale were used to reduce the Partnership's
debt and the transaction resulted in no financial accounting gain or
loss.

Item 7.   Pro Forma Financial Statements
   -------------------------------------------

   FM PROPERTIES INC. (1)
   Unaudited Pro Forma Statement Of Operations
   Year Ended December 31, 1995

   Pro Forma Adjustments
   ----------------------------
   Less Historical
   Resort   Resort
   Historical   Sale   Operations   Pro Forma
   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------
   (In Thousands, Except Per Share Amounts)

Loss from the
 Partnership   $   (571)   $   -   $   (706)   $   (1,277)
General and
 administrative
 expenses   (1,796)   -   -   (1,796)
   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------
Operating loss   (2,367)   -   (706)   (3,073)
Other expense, net   (173)   -   -   (173)
   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------
Loss before income
 tax benefit   (2,540)   -   (706)   (3,246)
Income tax benefit   2,693   -   -   2,693
   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------
Net income (loss)   $   153   $   -   $   (706)   $   (553)
   ==========   ==========   ==========   ==========

Net income (loss)
 per share   $0.01   $(0.04)
   =====   ======

Average shares
 outstanding   14,286   14,286
   =======   ========

(1)   Reflects FMPO's interest in the Partnership under the equity
basis of accounting.

  2

   FM PROPERTIES INC. (1)
   Unaudited Pro Forma Statement Of Operations
   Six Months Ended June 30, 1996

   Pro Forma Adjustments
   -------------------------
   Less
   Historical
   Resort   Resort
   Historical   Sale   Operations   Pro Forma
   ----------   ----------   ----------   ---------
   (In Thousands, Except Per Share Amounts)

Income (loss) from
 the Partnership   $   (306)   $   -   $   710   $   404
General and
 administrative
 expenses   (88)   -   -   (88)
   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------
Operating income
 (loss)   (394)   -   710   316

Income taxes   -   -   -   -
   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------
Net income (loss)   $   (394)   $   -   $   710   $   316
   ==========   ==========   ==========   ==========

Net income (loss)
 per share   $(0.03)   $0.02
   ======   =====

Average shares
 outstanding   14,368   14,368
   ======   ======

(1)   Reflects FMPO's interest in the Partnership under the equity
basis of accounting.

  3

   FM PROPERTIES INC. (1)
   Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Balance Sheet